
Thomas	McIntyre
Arranged	by	Brian	Richey

Gt:	Principal	8,	Flute	8'4'
Sw:	Strings	8'4'
Pedal:	Soft	16	or	8

How	Great	the	Wisdom	and	the	Love
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Verse	4
Great

Verse	3
Swell

Verse	2
Great:	+	Flute	2'

Intro
Verse	1
Great

Great

Swell

Swell

 







  













 









 












 
































































52

65

78

91







 





 

 









 



 



















   

















 











   

 









 





 











  









 











   

 

 

 











 

 

 







 





 

 











  



  

     

 



 











 

 
 







 

 























































  







  





 





 









 

































 







 

 







 





















































 





 







 



  













 







 





 



 



  



 

 

 













 







 
































































Verse	5
Great:	Solo	Clarinet	w/	Flute	8'

Interlude
Swell:	+	Octaves	4'

Verse	6
Gt:	Add	Soft	8'4'
Sw-Gt 
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